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Stage 1 -- 4 A-pahviaja 5 platea

PTS

65
65
65
65
65
65
65
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TIME

21,96
28,36
33,05
33,84
52,25
54,53
108,98

HIT
FACTOR

2,9599
2,2920
1,9667
1,9208
1,2440
1,1920
0,5964

STAGE
POINTS

65,0000
50,3315
43,1891
42,1809
27,3187
26,1764
13,0978

STAGE
PERCENT

100,00
77,43
66,44
64,89
42,03
40,27
20,15

COMPETITOR

#
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Name

Rinne, Tarmo
Lode, Mikko
Anttila, Risto
Salomaa, Kristian
Aaltonen, Jouni
Hauhtonen, Jarmo
Helenius, Juha
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